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PowerFlow rV handheld   

87148 Chrome 87164 Chrome 
87464 Brushed Nickel 87748 White 
87764 White 87964 Oil Rubbed Bronze

Submitted Model No.: �����������������������������������������

Specific Features: ��������������������������������������������

SETTINGS:

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:
Dimensions:  3.75" x 3.1" x 9.33"

Weight: 2 lbs.

Max Flow Rate:  1.8 GPM

Available Finishes: Chrome, Brushed Nickel, White, 
 Oil Rubbed Bronze

FEATURES:

+ 5 settings powered by cutting-edge 
technology that increases pressure.

+ Features the Strobe setting that feels 
like a pulsating massage.

+ Flow control lever adjusts shower 
pressure for a custom shower experience.

+ Includes a 72" hose for easy cleaning in 
hard to reach places.

+ Wall mount holder can be customized 
for any family member.

+ Efficient design reduces water usage 
without limiting power.

WHAT’S INCLUDED:
+ Handheld Shower + 72" Hose + Wall Mount 
+ Plumber’s Tape

3.75 in 
95.25 mm

3.1 in 
78.74 mm

1.8 GPM

Fl
ow

 (
U

.S
. g

al
lo

ns
 p

er
 m

in
ut

e) Flow
 (Liters per m

inute)

Pressure (PSI)

Pressure (kPa)

3.0

2.5

2.0

1.5

1.0 

0

11.4

9.5

7.6

5.7

3.8 

0
10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

69 138 207 276 345 414 483 552

Oxygenics 1.8 GPM

Strobe

WideStream

Massage

FocusStream

9.33 in 
236.98 mm

3.75 in 
95.25 mm

9.33 in 
236.98 mm

Multi 
Oxygenics


